
1/11

29-11-2022 / Rev.: A

<1800mm

>
E

N
 
1

1
7

6

3-14

#

#19 

#27 

#28A 

#29

#

LE20327

LE20416U
LE20416

6766



2/11

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

36 m²
7,7 x6,6 x4,3 m

~1820 kg

~0,304 m³

Ø160-180x380 cm
88 kg2 31h

"0"

4680

3288

1805

3000

4256

#19

Max. kg

Max. cm

800

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R
1
7

0
0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

7

0

0

7625

6
5

8
8

6766



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1122x1670x21mmD117441

1124x73x1576D117881

DiskD117981

90x90x180mmD410161

RoofLE203271

Taifun LE203521

Sliding poleLE203701

Slide tubesLE203721

Ø160-180x3800mmRS004884

Ø160-180x3800mmRS004892

3/11

LE20370

LE20372

RS00488

D11744
D11788

RS00488

RS00488

RS00489

D11798

LE20352

RS00488

RS00489

D41016

LE20327

6766



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

45x95mmD117893

750x1122mm, 490mm GapD116072

2400x2122D117371

1122x175mm 490mm GapD117451

2400x2122D117721

1450x1278mm, 490mm GapD117861

1450x1277mm, ClosedD117872

4/11

D11789

D11607

D11787

D11789

D11745

D11786

D11607

D11789

D11787

D11737

D11772

6766



5/11

0

3725

1133

2266

3834

06
5

4

2
7

5
4

1
3

0
8

1
9

6
2

3
7

4
7

6766



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

2400x2122D117371

2400x2122D117721

M16x200 mmLE152522

M16 cap nutLE160602

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161524

6x100 ChLE161864

M16 nut capLE165342

6/11

NORNA 100g

(LE16604)

Lubricating paste

LE16060

LE16152

LE16534

D11772

D11737

LE16152

LE16186

LE15252

6766



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

45x95mmD117893

750x1122mm, 490mm GapD116072

1122x175mm 490mm GapD117451

1450x1278mm, 490mm GapD117861

1450x1277mm, ClosedD117872

5x80mmLE1619264

HSS Ø5 L:132V104141

7/11

D11789

D11745

LE16192

LE16192

D11789

D11607

D11789

D11607

D11787

D11786

LE16192

LE16192

Ø5 - V10414

Ø5 - V10414

D11787

6766



A

A

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø38x40mmLE1510812

M16x250mmLE1525412

M16 nutLE1610012

M16 - Ø30 mmLE1615224

Ø42/38mmLE1655624

Ø160-180x3800mmRS004884

Ø160-180x3800mmRS004892

8/11

RS00489

RS00488

RS00488

RS00488

RS00488

RS00489

LE16556

LE15108

LE16556

LE15254

LE16152

RS00488

LE16100

LE16152

6766



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

RoofLE203271

9/11

LE20327

6766



F

G

F

G

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1122x1670x21mmD117441

Ø38x40mmLE151084

M16x250mmLE152544

M12x1,25mm nutLE160981

M16 nutLE161004

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161528

M12 - Ø32 mmLE161671

Ø42/38mmLE165569

Sliding poleLE203701

10/11

LE16098

LE16167

D11744

LE16556

LE15254

LE16152

LE16152

LE16100

LE16556

LE20370

#27

#27

#29

LE15108

LE16556

6766



H

J

I

K

H

J

I

K

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1124x73x1576D117881

DiskD117981

90x90x180mmD410161

ShackleLE1310013

Ø38x40mmLE151084

M16x250mmLE152544

3x16, PHLE159012

Name tagLE159101

Eyebolt 10x120mmLE1604813

M12x1,25mm nutLE160981

M16 nutLE161004

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161528

M12 - Ø32 mmLE161671

5x80mmLE161928

Spacer 6mmLE1650213

Ø42/38mmLE165569

Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165991

Taifun LE203521

Slide tubesLE203721

Ø9 L:100LE997071

HSS Ø5 L:132V104141

11/11

LE20372

D11788

LE16192

LE20352

LE16048

LE13100

LE16502

LE16556

LE16152

LE16100

LE16152

LE15254

LE16556

D11798

LE15108

D41016

LE16167

LE16098

LE16556

LE15901

LE15910

Ø9 LE99707

Ø5 V10414

#28A

LE16192

LE16599

6766




